STYRIAN_OPEN_2023 - Category Leaders - Production: 2023-10-27

Match Results - Junior

Place
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Rosenauer, Anja

Match Results - Senior
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Legat, Niko
Dervishaj, Oltjon
Sickinger, Franz
Haeussler, Karl
Degen, Walter
Napolitano, Claudio
Zvar, Daniel

Hofer, Christian
Gschwandtner, Sepp
Kulczycki, Peter
Sched|, Thomas
Zwatz, Thomas
Wychodil, Thomas

Match Results - Super Senior
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Visintini, lvan
Gogioso, Gianni
Vielhaber, Guenther
Conrad, Dirk
Schmidt, Franz

Match Results - Lady
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Weissnegger, Barbara
Kastner, Kerstin
Musits, Tina

Kroepfl, Daniela
Bauer, Jacqueline

Match Results - Aligemein
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Heiligenbrunner, Simon
Majstorovic, Davor
Ibrisevic, Amel
Stremitzer, Patrick
Hasenbacher, Thomas
Moesl, Andreas

Pieber, Daniel
Rosenauer, Christian
Katadzic, Hrvoje
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Pirker-Jeremias, Franz
Flechl, Andreas
Hauser, Benjamin
Majhenic, Martin
Vlasenko, Oleksandr
Grabner, Michael
Durinovic, Mirco
Scherz, Andreas
Hoertnagl, Alexander
Strauss, Robert
Habernig, Michael
Zupanc, Stefan
Inthal, Michael

Match Results - Lady Senior

Place

1

Name
Corbani, Patrizia
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706.3039
665.5296
642.1909
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618.3396
570.0310
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566.8312
546.0488
535.2341
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